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...and stop losing customers.

Pain: Performance Solution: Speed Kit Uplift: Revenue
Slow loading time are killing
your conversion & revenue.

Speed Kit makes you 50-300%
faster with just 3 lines of code. 

Improve your conversion rate,
session length & SEO rank. 

Appelrath.com after Speed Kit

Top-100 E-Commerce Player

Typical E-Commerce Website

Appelrath.com before Speed Kit

0.5 s

1.3 s

>2 s

3.4 s

TEST YOUR SPEED

JOIN MORE THAN 6,000 WEBSITES THAT LOAD INSTANTLY

Baur.de accelerated page

load times by 40%
Appelrath.com increased

conversions by >10%
Twice as many fast page

impressions

https://test.speed-kit.com/

